TITLE
DUCT MOUNTED FANS
    B
B-56 © FANTECH 2025
AIR DESIGN - ENERGY RECOVERY UNITS, EC SERIES
DESCRIPTION
The Air Design ERU EC Series is a range of compact,
horizontal Energy Recovery Units designed to fit seamlessly

EC motors should be directly connected to their appropriate
AC supply. EC motors should not be regularly power cycled.
HOW TO ORDER
Scan the QR code
to view more
information online.
ERU - Energy Recovery Unit
150  - 150 L/s* nominal airflow
250 - 250 L/s nominal airflow
300 - 300 L/s nominal airflow
420 - 420 L/s nominal airflow
500 - 500 L/s nominal airflow
700 - 700 L/s nominal airflow
950 - 950 L/s nominal airflow
1300 - 1300 L/s nominal airflow
1700 - 1700 L/s* nominal airflow
*The 150 L/s and 1700L/s capacities
  are not available in the ERV series
EC - Electronically Commutated Motors
HRV - Heat Recovery Ventilation
ERV - Enthalpy Recovery Ventilation
ECERU
TITLE
 B
DUCT MOUNTED FANS B-57© FANTECH 2025
Service clearance
Service clearance
L
w
H
Model
Number
ERU150EC
-HRV ERU250EC.. ERU300EC.. ERU420EC.. ERU500EC.. ERU700EC.. ERU950EC.. ERU1300EC.. ERU1700EC-HRV
Length, L  (mm) 805 905 940 1155 1155 1285 1310 1325 1430
Width, W (mm) 725 855 1005 1025 1025 1325 1310 1505 1570
Height, H (mm) 300 330 445 435 435 435 590 685 690
Duct Connection,
Ø (mm)
160 200 250 300 300 355 400 400 500
Service Clearance (mm)
(space on each side)
400 525 600 625 625 675 695 695 905
Weight (Kg) 28.5 39 61 67 67 102 146 172 210
DIMENSIONS
Model numbers above ending with two dots denote either -HRV or -ERV
AIR DESIGN - ENERGY RECOVERY UNITS, EC SERIES
DUCT MOUNTED FANS
    B
B-58 © FANTECH 2025
AIR DESIGN - ENERGY RECOVERY UNITS, EC SERIES
TECHNICAL DATA
PERFORMANCE CURVES